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Individual Top Times - Including Relay Legs

Times since: 01-Dec-21

Centennial [CENT-MN]    Coach: Pete Crawford

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   50 Free
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12   22.67 Y N F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLoehr, Ben 11   23.24 Y N F

 3 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLehman, Quentin 12   23.86 Y P

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCondon, Ben 11   24.23 Y L F

 5 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysLarkin, Alex 10   24.61 Y N F

 6 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Atkinson, George 11   24.91 Y F

 7 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Murray, Joseph 09   25.24 Y N F

 8 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipBryant, Charlie 08   25.29 Y P

 9 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestBehrens, Dylan 10   25.35 Y N F

 10 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Stevenson, Dominic 12   25.52 Y L F

 11 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysScheurer, Max 11   25.90 Y L F

 12 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Taylor, Jacob 11   25.99 Y N F

 13 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPoscher, Manny 10   26.21 Y F

 14 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestDigre, Jacob 09   26.26 Y N F

 15 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysCregan, Caleb 09   26.36 Y F

 16 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 07   26.43 Y N F

 17 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestClark, Garrett 08   26.50 Y N F

 18 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestGreeson, Talen 10   26.78 Y L F

 19 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLarkin, Benjamin 07   27.06 Y F

 20 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysCelotta, Tyler 10   27.09 Y N F

 21 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestFinnerty, Darick 10   27.24 Y F

 22 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteNguyen, Isaac 08   27.40 Y N F

 23 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Stokkeland, Evan 12   27.44 Y N F

 24 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCelotta, Sawyer 07   27.94 Y N F

 25 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysBrang, Austin 09   28.10 Y N F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herrera, Kaden 10   28.75 Y F

 27 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Timermanis, Nate 11   28.84 Y F

 28* 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Manthey, Jaden 09   29.14 Y N F

 28* 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysThorpe, Hunter 11   29.14 Y N F

 30 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestManthei, Gavin 08   29.89 Y N F

 31 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestHaider, Cason 07   30.51 Y N F

 32 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLeiter, Owen 08   30.80 Y L F

 33 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestKufner, Matthew 09   31.16 Y F

 34 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteAnderson, Aidan 09   31.23 Y N F

 35 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestGrieman, Danny 10   31.64 Y N F

 36 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamNielson, Brennan 07   31.74 Y N F

 37 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestChretien, Brendan 07   32.20 Y F

 38 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestTrojanowski, Peyton 07   32.36 Y F

 39 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPage, Grant 07   32.46 Y F

 40 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysHorstman, Chase 07   32.77 Y F

 41 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Nibblelink, Willem 08   32.86 Y N F

 42 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPearson, Caiden 08   34.83 Y F

 43 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPeacock, Alex 07   37.59 Y F

 44 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Behrens, Dominic 07   41.51 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCondon, Ben 11   51.53 Y N F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLoehr, Ben 11   52.81 Y L F

 3 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12   52.96 Y P

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipStevenson, Dominic 12   54.38 Y N F

 5 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Larkin, Alex 10   54.51 Y N F

 6 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamAtkinson, George 11   54.79 Y N F

 7 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipMurray, Joseph 09   55.43 Y P

 8 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Scheurer, Max 11   57.06 Y N F

 9 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestTaylor, Jacob 11   57.36 Y F

 10 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestSchuhbauer, Benno 07   58.08 Y N F

 11 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysLehman, Quentin 12x58.38 Y L F

 12 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestBryant, Charlie 08   59.26 Y F
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 13 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPoscher, Manny 10   59.35 Y F

 14 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysNguyen, Isaac 08 1:00.48 Y N F

 15 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestClark, Garrett 08 1:01.35 Y F

 16 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysCelotta, Tyler 10 1:01.47 Y N F

 17 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Digre, Jacob 09 1:01.65 Y N F

 18 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestBehrens, Dylan 10 1:01.87 Y F

 19 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteCregan, Caleb 09 1:02.15 Y N F

 20 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamHerrera, Kaden 10 1:02.41 Y N F

 21 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLarkin, Benjamin 07 1:03.15 Y N F

 22 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysFinnerty, Darick 10 1:03.84 Y F

 23 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamCelotta, Sawyer 07 1:04.47 Y N F

 24 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamGreeson, Talen 10 1:05.44 Y N F

 25 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysTimermanis, Nate 11 1:06.11 Y F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stokkeland, Evan 12 1:07.48 Y F

 27 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteManthey, Jaden 09 1:08.11 Y N F

 28 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNibblelink, Willem 08 1:08.22 Y N F

 29 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestBrang, Austin 09 1:08.96 Y F

 30 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLeiter, Owen 08 1:09.33 Y F

 31 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Manthei, Gavin 08 1:09.47 Y F

 32 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Thorpe, Hunter 11 1:10.78 Y F

 33 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Haider, Cason 07 1:11.26 Y F

 34 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Chretien, Brendan 07 1:13.37 Y F

 35 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestHorstman, Chase 07 1:13.39 Y F

 36 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNielson, Brennan 07 1:13.87 Y F

 37 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestGrieman, Danny 10 1:15.98 Y F

 38 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Page, Grant 07 1:19.08 Y F

 39 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestAnderson, Aidan 09 1:19.38 Y N F

 40 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteTrojanowski, Peyton 07 1:22.93 Y F

 41 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPearson, Caiden 08 1:23.99 Y F

 42 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Peacock, Alex 07 1:29.13 Y F

 43 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Behrens, Dominic 07 1:33.25 Y F

 44 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 1:39.93 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCondon, Ben 11 1:57.61 Y P

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipMurray, Joseph 09 2:00.54 Y F

 3 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Atkinson, George 11 2:01.07 Y F

 4 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Larkin, Alex 10 2:03.06 Y F

 5 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysHerbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 2:07.78 Y F

 6 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestSchuhbauer, Benno 07 2:10.25 Y F

 7 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerrera, Kaden 10 2:12.89 Y P

 8 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysLoehr, Ben 11 2:13.50 Y F

 9 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Stevenson, Dominic 12 2:13.97 Y F

 10 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Scheurer, Max 11 2:14.68 Y F

 11 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipNguyen, Isaac 08 2:15.85 Y P

 12 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysClark, Garrett 08 2:17.54 Y F

 13 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestBryant, Charlie 08 2:18.05 Y F

 14 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Lehman, Quentin 12 2:19.49 Y F

 15 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Taylor, Jacob 11 2:20.99 Y F

 16 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Behrens, Dylan 10 2:24.22 Y F

 17 12/18/2021 2021 Boys Bengal InviteCregan, Caleb 09 2:24.67 Y F

 18 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Larkin, Benjamin 07 2:27.83 Y F

 19 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stokkeland, Evan 12 2:29.33 Y F

 20 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 2:32.66 Y F

 21 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthey, Jaden 09 2:34.78 Y F

 22 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Digre, Jacob 09 2:36.25 Y F

 23 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysCelotta, Sawyer 07 2:38.47 Y F

 24 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Greeson, Talen 10 2:38.49 Y F

 25 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNibblelink, Willem 08 2:38.97 Y F

 26 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLeiter, Owen 08 2:40.25 Y F

 27 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestHaider, Cason 07 2:41.34 Y F
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 28 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Nielson, Brennan 07 2:44.71 Y F

 29 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysChretien, Brendan 07 2:44.85 Y F

 30 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Celotta, Tyler 10 2:46.28 Y F

 31 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysFinnerty, Darick 10 2:46.32 Y F

 32 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Timermanis, Nate 11 2:47.79 Y F

 33 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Brang, Austin 09 2:52.01 Y F

 34 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Page, Grant 07 2:56.02 Y F

 35 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Horstman, Chase 07 2:57.74 Y F

 36 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Thorpe, Hunter 11 3:02.91 Y F

 37 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 3:04.92 Y F

 38 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Anderson, Aidan 09 3:05.61 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysAtkinson, George 11 5:29.19 Y F

 2 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysCondon, Ben 11 5:37.50 Y F

 3 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipClark, Garrett 08 5:42.00 Y P

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipSchuhbauer, Benno 07 5:48.20 Y P

 5 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Larkin, Alex 10 5:50.04 Y F

 6 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Scheurer, Max 11 5:54.83 Y F

 7 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerrera, Kaden 10 5:56.30 Y P

 8 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Murray, Joseph 09 5:56.54 Y F

 9 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Lehman, Quentin 12 6:00.64 Y F

 10 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Loehr, Ben 11 6:01.34 Y F

 11 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stevenson, Dominic 12 6:14.40 Y F

 12 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysNguyen, Isaac 08 6:16.36 Y F

 13 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipDigre, Jacob 09 6:22.21 Y P

 14 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Bryant, Charlie 08 6:34.55 Y F

 15 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteLarkin, Benjamin 07 6:38.95 Y F

 16 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Cregan, Caleb 09x6:42.05 Y F

 17 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCelotta, Tyler 10 6:44.18 Y F

 18 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 6:51.22 Y F

 19 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthey, Jaden 09 6:56.02 Y F

 20 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Timermanis, Nate 11 7:02.21 Y F

 21 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Finnerty, Darick 10 7:08.51 Y F

 22 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysHaider, Cason 07 7:11.72 Y F

 23 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysBehrens, Dylan 10 7:12.89 Y F

 24 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Celotta, Sawyer 07 7:14.95 Y F

 25 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Nielson, Brennan 07 7:21.03 Y F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stokkeland, Evan 12 7:22.56 Y F

 27 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Taylor, Jacob 11 7:26.05 Y F

 28 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysGreeson, Talen 10 7:27.77 Y F

 29 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Chretien, Brendan 07 7:33.29 Y F

 30 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysHorstman, Chase 07 7:33.84 Y F

 31 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 7:46.50 Y F

 32 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysThorpe, Hunter 11 7:50.12 Y F

 33 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Brang, Austin 09 7:51.88 Y F

 34 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Anderson, Aidan 09 8:50.30 Y F

 35 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 9:00.36 Y F

Male   50 Back
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipAtkinson, George 11   26.99 Y L F

 2 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamStevenson, Dominic 12   28.86 Y L F

 3 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteCregan, Caleb 09   30.70 Y L F

 4 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteBryant, Charlie 08   31.17 Y L F

 5 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Taylor, Jacob 11   31.91 Y L F

 6 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNguyen, Isaac 08   31.97 Y L F

 7 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestMurray, Joseph 09   32.11 Y L F

 8 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysSchuhbauer, Benno 07   32.13 Y L F

 9 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestClark, Garrett 08   32.72 Y L F

 10 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Scheurer, Max 11   32.82 Y F

 11 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Loehr, Ben 11   32.91 Y F
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 12 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Condon, Ben 11   34.08 Y F

 13 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysBehrens, Dylan 10   34.25 Y L F

 14 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12   34.52 Y F

 15 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Digre, Jacob 09   35.15 Y L F

 16 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestFinnerty, Darick 10   35.16 Y L F

 17 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Herrera, Kaden 10   36.33 Y F

 18 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Poscher, Manny 10   36.87 Y F

 19 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Larkin, Benjamin 07   36.94 Y F

 20 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Greeson, Talen 10   37.35 Y F

 21 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPage, Grant 07   38.18 Y L F

 22 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestHorstman, Chase 07   38.22 Y L F

 23 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Manthey, Jaden 09   39.19 Y F

 24 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Stokkeland, Evan 12   39.61 Y F

 25 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Celotta, Tyler 10   39.94 Y F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Anderson, Aidan 09   40.03 Y L F

 27 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Timermanis, Nate 11   40.60 Y F

 28 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Haider, Cason 07   41.24 Y L F

 29 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Nibblelink, Willem 08   41.68 Y L F

 30 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Chretien, Brendan 07   42.88 Y F

 31 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Behrens, Dominic 07   44.54 Y L F

 32 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Grieman, Danny 10   45.99 Y L F

 33 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Nielson, Brennan 07   46.30 Y F

 34 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Manthei, Gavin 08   46.82 Y L F

 35 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Celotta, Sawyer 07   51.92 Y F

 36 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Kufner, Matthew 09   52.71 Y F

 37 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Brang, Austin 09   53.22 Y F

 38 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Peacock, Alex 07   53.76 Y F

 39 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Thorpe, Hunter 11   54.00 Y F

 40 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Pearson, Caiden 08   58.92 Y F

 41 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Trojanowski, Peyton 07   59.22 Y F

Male   100 Back
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipAtkinson, George 11   58.60 Y P

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipStevenson, Dominic 12 1:01.12 Y P

 3 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipBryant, Charlie 08 1:02.16 Y P

 4 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Larkin, Alex 10 1:03.31 Y F

 5 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCregan, Caleb 09 1:04.11 Y P

 6 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestTaylor, Jacob 11 1:07.82 Y F

 7 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Condon, Ben 11 1:09.44 Y F

 8 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNguyen, Isaac 08 1:09.95 Y F

 9 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestMurray, Joseph 09 1:11.22 Y F

 10 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Loehr, Ben 11 1:12.14 Y F

 11 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Schuhbauer, Benno 07 1:12.63 Y F

 12 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Scheurer, Max 11 1:13.66 Y F

 13 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Clark, Garrett 08 1:14.56 Y F

 14 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Greeson, Talen 10 1:17.50 Y F

 15 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNielson, Brennan 07 1:20.34 Y F

 16 12/18/2021 2021 Boys Bengal InviteDigre, Jacob 09 1:20.45 Y F

 17 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Behrens, Dylan 10 1:20.50 Y F

 18 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Manthey, Jaden 09 1:20.51 Y F

 19 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysPoscher, Manny 10 1:20.63 Y F

 20 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Larkin, Benjamin 07 1:21.26 Y F

 21 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestHorstman, Chase 07 1:21.59 Y F

 22 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herrera, Kaden 10 1:22.36 Y F

 23 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPage, Grant 07 1:24.89 Y F

 24 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Finnerty, Darick 10 1:27.02 Y F

 25 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Lehman, Quentin 12 1:28.67 Y F

 26 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Chretien, Brendan 07 1:31.38 Y F

 27 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 1:32.63 Y F

 28 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Anderson, Aidan 09 1:33.03 Y F

 29 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stokkeland, Evan 12 1:33.93 Y F
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 30 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 1:34.62 Y F

 31 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysHaider, Cason 07 1:35.02 Y F

 32 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Celotta, Tyler 10 1:36.29 Y F

 33 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 1:41.09 Y F

 34 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Trojanowski, Peyton 07 1:44.41 Y F

 35 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Nibblelink, Willem 08 1:46.09 Y F

 36 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Leiter, Owen 08 1:49.07 Y F

 37 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Brang, Austin 09 1:50.49 Y F

 38 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Peacock, Alex 07 1:50.55 Y F

 39 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysPearson, Caiden 08 1:57.23 Y F

Male   50 Breast
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipScheurer, Max 11   26.40 Y N F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipStokkeland, Evan 12   30.85 Y N P

 3 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Loehr, Ben 11   31.65 Y N F

 4 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Nguyen, Isaac 08   34.57 Y N F

 5 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestSchuhbauer, Benno 07   35.19 Y N F

 6 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestGreeson, Talen 10   35.36 Y N F

 7 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Murray, Joseph 09   36.07 Y F

 8 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Atkinson, George 11   36.48 Y F

 9 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCregan, Caleb 09   36.76 Y N F

 10 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysTimermanis, Nate 11   37.15 Y N F

 11 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12   37.79 Y F

 12 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Stevenson, Dominic 12   38.09 Y F

 13 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestKufner, Matthew 09   38.75 Y N F

 14 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Bryant, Charlie 08   40.66 Y F

 15 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestThorpe, Hunter 11   41.29 Y N F

 16 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPeacock, Alex 07   41.61 Y N F

 17 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Herrera, Kaden 10   41.77 Y F

 18 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Condon, Ben 11   42.33 Y F

 19 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Manthey, Jaden 09   42.66 Y N F

 20 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Larkin, Benjamin 07   43.31 Y F

 21 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Clark, Garrett 08   43.74 Y F

 22 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Celotta, Sawyer 07   44.26 Y N F

 23 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Celotta, Tyler 10   44.31 Y F

 24 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysNibblelink, Willem 08   44.77 Y N F

 25 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Taylor, Jacob 11   45.07 Y F

 26 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Digre, Jacob 09   45.63 Y F

 27 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Chretien, Brendan 07   46.27 Y N F

 28 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Haider, Cason 07   47.78 Y F

 29* 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Anderson, Aidan 09   48.04 Y F

 29* 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Poscher, Manny 10   48.04 Y F

 31 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Finnerty, Darick 10   48.88 Y F

 32 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Horstman, Chase 07   49.72 Y F

 33 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Nielson, Brennan 07   51.70 Y F

 34 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Pearson, Caiden 08 1:03.45 Y F

 35 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Grieman, Danny 10 1:05.95 Y F

 36 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Page, Grant 07 1:07.76 Y F

 37 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Trojanowski, Peyton 07 1:12.27 Y F

 38 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Brang, Austin 09 1:12.95 Y F

 39 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Manthei, Gavin 08 1:28.70 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipScheurer, Max 11   57.88 Y F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipStokkeland, Evan 12 1:10.04 Y F

 3 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamLoehr, Ben 11 1:12.67 Y F

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipNguyen, Isaac 08 1:16.28 Y P

 5 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 07 1:17.18 Y F

 6 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipGreeson, Talen 10 1:17.47 Y P

 7 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestMurray, Joseph 09 1:18.55 Y F

 8 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestKufner, Matthew 09 1:21.80 Y F
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 9 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Larkin, Alex 10 1:23.34 Y F

 10 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCregan, Caleb 09 1:25.73 Y F

 11 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herrera, Kaden 10 1:25.74 Y F

 12 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Atkinson, George 11 1:29.07 Y F

 13 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestClark, Garrett 08 1:29.40 Y F

 14 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Lehman, Quentin 12 1:29.42 Y F

 15 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Manthey, Jaden 09 1:32.30 Y F

 16 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysThorpe, Hunter 11 1:32.47 Y F

 17 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Celotta, Tyler 10 1:33.24 Y F

 18 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysPeacock, Alex 07 1:33.92 Y F

 19 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestAnderson, Aidan 09 1:34.04 Y F

 20 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Condon, Ben 11 1:35.24 Y F

 21 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Larkin, Benjamin 07 1:36.43 Y F

 22 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Timermanis, Nate 11x1:36.68 Y F

 23 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestChretien, Brendan 07 1:38.63 Y F

 24 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Bryant, Charlie 08 1:38.98 Y F

 25 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stevenson, Dominic 12 1:41.21 Y F

 26 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Haider, Cason 07 1:42.19 Y F

 27 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteHorstman, Chase 07 1:42.30 Y F

 28 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Digre, Jacob 09 1:43.82 Y F

 29 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysBehrens, Dylan 10x1:44.31 Y F

 30 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Taylor, Jacob 11 1:45.27 Y F

 31 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 1:47.13 Y F

 32 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Nielson, Brennan 07 2:01.53 Y F

 33 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Brang, Austin 09 2:02.42 Y F

 34 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 2:02.99 Y F

 35 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysPage, Grant 07 2:19.61 Y F

Male   50 Fly
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLehman, Quentin 12   25.61 Y N F

 2 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Larkin, Alex 10   26.24 Y N F

 3 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCelotta, Tyler 10   27.07 Y N F

 4 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Atkinson, George 11   27.62 Y F

 5 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12   28.37 Y F

 6 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamMurray, Joseph 09   28.46 Y N F

 7 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestPoscher, Manny 10   28.68 Y N F

 8 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Stevenson, Dominic 12   28.72 Y F

 9 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Scheurer, Max 11   29.17 Y F

 10 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Loehr, Ben 11   29.94 Y F

 11 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Condon, Ben 11   30.03 Y F

 12 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Schuhbauer, Benno 07   30.71 Y N F

 13 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Herrera, Kaden 10   31.12 Y N F

 14 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Cregan, Caleb 09   31.40 Y F

 15 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestLarkin, Benjamin 07   31.48 Y N F

 16 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Manthey, Jaden 09   31.62 Y N F

 17 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Behrens, Dylan 10   33.42 Y N F

 18 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Stokkeland, Evan 12   33.72 Y F

 19 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Bryant, Charlie 08   33.74 Y F

 20 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Taylor, Jacob 11   34.78 Y F

 21 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Timermanis, Nate 11   35.41 Y F

 22 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Finnerty, Darick 10   36.15 Y F

 23 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Clark, Garrett 08   36.55 Y F

 24 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Haider, Cason 07   39.24 Y N F

 25 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNielson, Brennan 07   40.81 Y N F

 26 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Thorpe, Hunter 11   40.88 Y N F

 27 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestAnderson, Aidan 09   41.64 Y N F

 28 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Chretien, Brendan 07   45.08 Y N F

 29 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Nibblelink, Willem 08   48.91 Y N F

 30 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Brang, Austin 09   49.53 Y F

 31 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Leiter, Owen 08   49.89 Y F

 32 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Celotta, Sawyer 07   50.63 Y F
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 33 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Horstman, Chase 07   51.20 Y F

 34 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Grieman, Danny 10   53.22 Y F

 35 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Peacock, Alex 07   58.33 Y F

 36 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Behrens, Dominic 07 1:00.06 Y F

 37 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Kufner, Matthew 09 1:00.99 Y F

 38 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Trojanowski, Peyton 07 1:02.37 Y F

 39 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Pearson, Caiden 08 1:02.39 Y F

 40 12/3/2021 Boys Time trials 21-22Page, Grant 07 1:02.42 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLarkin, Alex 10   57.87 Y P

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLehman, Quentin 12   58.49 Y F

 3 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipAtkinson, George 11   59.20 Y P

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipStevenson, Dominic 12   59.48 Y F

 5 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 1:05.73 Y F

 6 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestSchuhbauer, Benno 07 1:07.32 Y F

 7 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysCelotta, Tyler 10 1:10.65 Y F

 8 1/22/2022 Boys 2022 Red White Blue InviteManthey, Jaden 09 1:11.53 Y F

 9 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Condon, Ben 11 1:11.71 Y F

 10 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Scheurer, Max 11 1:12.02 Y F

 11 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCregan, Caleb 09 1:12.07 Y F

 12 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Nguyen, Isaac 08 1:12.13 Y F

 13 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysHerrera, Kaden 10 1:14.46 Y F

 14 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Larkin, Benjamin 07 1:14.55 Y F

 15 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Behrens, Dylan 10 1:14.81 Y F

 16 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Murray, Joseph 09 1:14.89 Y F

 17 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Loehr, Ben 11 1:16.88 Y F

 18 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysStokkeland, Evan 12 1:17.04 Y F

 19 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Taylor, Jacob 11 1:23.35 Y F

 20 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Bryant, Charlie 08 1:25.08 Y F

 21 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Clark, Garrett 08 1:27.59 Y F

 22 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Digre, Jacob 09 1:31.28 Y F

 23 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 1:40.81 Y F

 24 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Chretien, Brendan 07 1:45.14 Y F

 25 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Nielson, Brennan 07 1:47.36 Y F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 1:48.01 Y F

 27 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Anderson, Aidan 09 1:54.30 Y F

 28 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Brang, Austin 09 1:59.34 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipScheurer, Max 11 2:06.01 Y F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLarkin, Alex 10 2:13.55 Y P

 3 12/18/2021 2021 Boys Bengal InviteAtkinson, George 11 2:20.10 Y F

 4 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCregan, Caleb 09 2:24.39 Y P

 5 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipSchuhbauer, Benno 07 2:24.69 Y P

 6 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Murray, Joseph 09 2:27.28 Y F

 7 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Stevenson, Dominic 12 2:32.19 Y F

 8 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Lehman, Quentin 12 2:33.01 Y F

 9 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Condon, Ben 11 2:34.01 Y F

 10 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Loehr, Ben 11 2:34.07 Y F

 11 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestNguyen, Isaac 08 2:34.75 Y F

 12 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestGreeson, Talen 10 2:35.55 Y F

 13 1/6/2022 Centennial vs Spring Lake ParkBoys21_22Clark, Garrett 08 2:40.77 Y F

 14 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestManthey, Jaden 09 2:40.90 Y F

 15 12/21/2021 Centennial vs Blaine21_22BoysHerrera, Kaden 10 2:43.91 Y F

 16 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Bryant, Charlie 08 2:44.73 Y F

 17 1/15/2022 2022 Boys Section 7AA True TeamStokkeland, Evan 12 2:46.41 Y F

 18 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Herbrechtsmeyer, Connor 12 2:47.96 Y F

 19 1/13/2022 Centennial vs Elk RiverBoys21_22Behrens, Dylan 10 2:49.58 Y F

 20 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Larkin, Benjamin 07 2:49.65 Y F

 21 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Taylor, Jacob 11 2:53.86 Y F
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 22 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Celotta, Tyler 10 2:58.65 Y F

 23 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysHaider, Cason 07 3:00.02 Y F

 24 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Digre, Jacob 09 3:04.66 Y F

 25 1/27/2022 Centennial vs ArmstrongBoys21_22Nielson, Brennan 07 3:06.86 Y F

 26 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Kufner, Matthew 09 3:15.55 Y F

 27 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Chretien, Brendan 07 3:18.83 Y F

 28 1/20/2022 Centennial vs ChamplinParkBoys2022Anderson, Aidan 09 3:19.63 Y F

 29 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysThorpe, Hunter 11 3:20.84 Y F

 30 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Manthei, Gavin 08 3:26.31 Y F

 31 2/5/2022 Boys IronMan 2022Brang, Austin 09 3:48.46 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 2/2/2022 Centennial vs Blaine2022BoysCelotta, Tyler 10151.85 F

 2 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestCelotta, Sawyer 07136.55 F

 3 12/16/2021 Centennial vs OsseoBoys21_22Manthei, Gavin 0897.30 F

 4 2/12/2022 2022 NWSC Boys JV Championship WestTrojanowski, Peyton 0773.95 F

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCelotta, Tyler 10210.25 F

 2 2/24/2022 2022 MSHSL Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCelotta, Sawyer 07199.75 F

 3 1/8/2022 Border Battle boys 2022Manthei, Gavin 0892.50 F


